
2018-LCCMR Member Presentations Selection Rankings 

 

Compiled 
Member 
Ranking 

# of 
Proposals 
at Ranking 

Total 
Proposals 

at or 
above 

$ Total for proposals at 
ranking 

$ Total for 
proposals at or 

above 

16 1 1 $377,588 $377,588 

15 0 1 $0 $377,588 

14 5 6 $12,376,772 $12,754,360 

13 3 9 $8,759,312 $21,513,672 

12 2 11 $335,200 $21,848,872 

11 3 14 $8,100,000 $29,948,872 

10 9 23 $9,807,536 $39,756,408 

9 13 36 $7,116,435 $46,872,843 

8 11 47 $19,832,037 $66,704,880 

7 14 61 $8,578,970 $75,283,850 

6 12 73 $29,348,985 $104,632,835 

5 16 89 $7,053,591 $111,686,426 

4 21 110 $16,698,869 $128,385,295 

3 29 139 $14,511,590 $142,896,885 

2 29 168 $15,153,491 $158,050,376 

1 26 194 $13,351,348 $171,401,724 

0 23 217 $11,202,426 $182,604,150 

TOTAL 217   $182,604,150   
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